
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
2023-2024 

Half Yearly Examination  
 

Class-XII 

 

Day  Date  Time  Subject 

Thursday 05-10-2023 
10:30am to 01:15pm Physics/Economics/ 

Sociology/Legal Studies/ 
Art-II 

Friday 06-10-2023 10:30am to 01:15pm Hindi/Computer Science 

Saturday 07-10-2023 10:30am to 12:30pm English and Hindi Aurals  

Monday  09-10-2023 07:25am to 11:00am Biology/Computer Science 
Practical/Art-IV 

Tuesday 10-10-2023 10:30am to 01:15pm English Language  

Wednesday 11-10-2023 10:30am to 01:15pm Commerce/Political Science 

Thursday 12-10-2023 10:30am to 01:15pm Biology/Maths  

Friday 13-10-2023 10:30am to 01:15pm Chemistry/Accounts/History  

Saturday 14-10-2023 07:25am to 02:30pm Chemistry/Physics 
Practical/Art-V 

Monday 16-10-2023 10:30am to 01:15pm English Literature  
   
 
 
 

ENTRY AND EXIT FROM – AUDI GATE 
 


